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* Server irual 02 r6e1:

Chassis Size 2t)

CPU

RAM ITB
Intemal Storage
include RAID Card (Raid 6)

x4 SSD 480 GB. SATA

Network Card PCI l0 GE SFP+
include Transceiver Module

x2 PCIe 3.0 Cards,2 Ports / PCI Card
(Total: 4 port )

Network IOGE Cable l5 meters

FC IIBA Card Qlogic l6-32 Gbps
Auto-Negotiate
include Transceiver Module

x2 PCIe 3.0 Cards, 2 Ports i PCI Card
(Total: 4 port )

FC Storage Cable OM3 or OM4 I 5

meters (Vendor Grade)
4

Power Supplies 1

Power Cord 1.5 meters cl3 -cl4
Compatibility oS

Hardware Wananty 3 years

MA Support

3 years
- Product should be register by BCEL name
- Local & Direct Support
- BCEL can open case online via: Web, Chat, Phone, Email
- Case(s) can be escalated based on severity level
- Support team member should have Knowledge Linux RedHat
& Ubuntu

ranfi ot, rlvfir.r: tJrlrlr, fie1 tuurvqS, u;oelgclc;1t1, atJtJ a'ro. i t,.u: 291s, Iu,aciu, (855-21) 2132oo-1 , 222495, 217go4, 217asa-g

E n: (856-21) 2192c/2,22so12,223245. W6bsite: http/ ,vww.bcel.com.la, E-mail: bcelhqv@bcel.com.la, SWIFT Code: COEBLALA

1N.0

4 Sockets
Intel Xeon Platinum 8268(2.gcHil24-Corel35.75MB/205W)
Cascade lake Processor

4

CentOS:7 & 8, Ubuntu: l8 & 20
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1

N9K-C93t80YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28
,1

coN-sNT-93180YCX
SNTC-8XsXNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p

1

NXOS-9.3.3
Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software R€l 9.3.3

I

NXK-ACC.KIT.,I RU
Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1 RU front and rear removal

1

NXA-PAC-650W-PI
Nexus NEBS AC 650W PSU - Port Side lntake

2

CAB-9K12A.NA
Power Cord, 125VAC 'l34 NEMA tl5 Plug, Norlh America

2

NXA-FAN-3OCFN,1.B
Nexus Single Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow

4

QSFP-H4OG-ACUl OM
40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m or

Part Number Oescription Qtv
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